
2011 Urban Soils District 7

Rank Team/Student Name Ex
am
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1 Adena High School 2627

1 Ryan Skinner 52 40 100 80 90 90 20 15 15 5 104 100 104 84 899

2 Taylor Mcquiniff 48 40 80 90 80 90 20 20 20 5 104 100 104 84 885

6 Katie Glandon 36 40 90 90 80 60 15 20 20 0 104 100 104 84 843

7 Jason Gleich 52 40 80 90 70 70 20 20 10 5 104 100 92 84 837

9 Isaac Ost 52 40 100 70 80 60 10 10 5 15 104 96 100 84 826

2 Licking Valley High School 2449.4

3 Cara Dillon 44 40 100 90 80 90 20 20 15 5 100 96 96 88 884

13 K Yle Evans 32 23.1 90 80 90 60 20 15 15 0 96 92 96 84 793.1

25 Trent Ware 28 36.3 70 70 80 70 20 20 10 0 100 84 96 88 772.3

27 Sarah Gearhart 36 26.4 80 80 80 70 20 10 10 5 96 88 84 84 769.4

35 Drake Mcart 36 40 40 80 80 80 10 20 10 0 88 84 92 76 736

3 Johnstown-Monroe High School 2412.4

8 Brandi Wright 28 26.4 80 90 100 70 10 20 20 5 100 96 100 88 833.4

11 Christine Snowden 56 33 80 70 80 70 15 15 15 0 88 92 96 84 794

17 Elisa Higgins 52 40 80 70 80 50 15 15 15 0 96 92 96 84 785

45 Laura Wall 44 33 70 80 90 80 5 5 15 5 56 52 88 88 711

49 Mitchell Montgomery 32 26.4 80 60 80 70 5 5 5 0 80 80 80 92 695.4

4 East Knox High School 2406

4 Jamison Shriver 44 39.6 100 70 80 90 20 15 15 5 104 96 100 84 862.6

24 Luke Wells 52 29.7 70 50 90 60 20 20 5 0 96 92 96 92 772.7

26 Cierra Marshall 44 29.7 70 80 80 60 10 10 15 0 92 92 96 92 770.7

31 Dan Roten 40 29.7 80 70 80 50 15 10 15 0 84 80 104 84 741.7

44 Austin Warner 28 26.4 90 40 50 90 5 15 15 20 76 92 76 88 711.4

5 Teays Valley High School 2384.2



10 Blank Name 32 19.8 100 60 80 90 20 10 15 20 92 80 100 104 822.8

18 Sarah Burns 36 23.1 90 70 90 80 20 10 5 0 88 96 84 92 784.1

19 Ashton Smith 36 36.3 80 70 80 70 15 15 15 0 92 88 92 88 777.3

21 Ellis Strickler 40 13.2 80 70 100 80 20 10 20 5 84 80 84 88 774.2

58 Steven Berger 20 16.5 70 70 70 70 0 0 10 0 72 72 76 80 626.5

6 Mt. Vernon High School 2360

5 Dan Hohman 32 40 90 80 90 100 5 20 20 20 92 96 84 92 861

28 Hadleigh Rundell 40 40 80 70 70 70 5 10 15 20 84 88 88 88 768

38 Andy Rieman 36 40 60 80 90 70 15 5 5 10 80 76 80 84 731

42 Brandon Mcfarland 40 19.8 80 60 90 70 0 0 5 20 84 76 88 92 724.8

47 Kyle Moxley 24 33 60 70 60 70 15 10 10 5 80 84 88 92 701

7 Fredericktown High School 2328.4

14 Robbie Gregg 56 33 80 70 80 60 15 15 0 0 104 100 100 80 793

16 Brittany Lloyd 40 33 70 90 90 70 20 20 20 5 84 80 84 84 790

30 Dusty Hathaway 60 26.4 70 70 80 50 15 15 15 0 88 84 88 84 745.4

43 Nicole Wilson 44 40 60 70 70 50 15 15 15 0 84 88 84 80 715

52 Zack Long 36 0 70 70 0 60 15 15 15 0 100 96 100 100 677

8 Liberty Union High School 2295.7

15 Becky Cooley 40 39.6 80 90 90 60 15 20 15 5 80 88 84 84 790.6

23 Emily Burns 28 40 80 70 100 60 20 15 20 0 88 92 88 72 773

37 Leanna Bachman 32 23.1 80 80 70 70 5 5 10 5 92 88 92 80 732.1

46 Autumn Miller 36 19.8 70 70 80 60 15 15 15 0 84 80 92 72 708.8

9 Clear Fork Valley H S 2291.6

12 Carson Burden 48 29.7 80 70 80 60 20 15 15 0 100 96 100 80 793.7

29 Stephanie Brokaw 36 39.6 80 70 70 60 5 15 15 0 84 96 100 88 758.6

32 Gold n Luke 48 36.3 80 80 80 50 15 15 15 0 80 76 80 84 739.3

33 Mackenzie Miller 36 26.4 60 80 80 50 15 15 15 0 92 96 96 76 737.4

59 Ben Littleton 36 19.8 60 60 50 50 15 10 10 0 84 72 80 72 618.8

10 Fairfield Union High School 2235.8



20 Aubrey Elder 40 26.4 70 80 90 60 15 15 10 0 96 96 96 80 774.4

34 Tessa Friend 52 26.4 50 70 80 50 10 15 15 0 100 92 96 80 736.4

41 Kaitlen Seals 32 33 80 80 100 60 0 0 0 0 88 84 88 80 725

57 Reid Troxel 40 9.9 50 50 70 40 10 10 10 0 96 92 96 76 649.9

64 Sara Mcclaskey 36 26.4 50 50 80 50 10 15 15 0 60 48 56 76 572.4

70 E Casey Noi 32 9.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 76 80 84 361.9

11 Utica High School 2099.1

39 Katelyn Stafford 32 16.5 80 70 100 70 10 10 15 15 80 68 80 84 730.5

48 Brianna Nelson 16 23.1 70 70 90 70 15 15 15 0 76 76 84 76 696.1

53 Brandon Hill 32 16.5 60 70 60 70 10 5 5 20 80 76 84 84 672.5

54 Kevin Bigler 40 33 50 70 50 50 15 15 15 0 80 76 80 84 658

12 Logan Elm High School 2089.2

22 Megan Ooten 48 16.5 80 90 90 60 15 15 10 5 88 84 88 84 773.5

40 Dresbach David 16 19.8 90 70 80 70 15 15 15 0 88 80 88 80 726.8

63 Ng Jacob Topp 28 9.9 40 40 60 40 15 5 15 0 88 76 88 84 588.9

13 Westfall High School 2039.2

50 Montana Mcfarland 36 33 50 70 80 60 15 15 15 0 84 76 84 76 694

51 Jacqueline Arnott 52 23.1 60 60 80 50 15 15 15 0 80 76 80 84 690.1

56 Hleich Cierra S 36 23.1 50 60 70 60 15 15 10 0 76 68 80 92 655.1

60 Bowling Brittney 32 23.1 50 60 60 50 15 15 15 0 72 76 80 68 616.1

14 Lancaster High School 1859.4

36 Stephen Toth 52 39.6 50 80 60 50 15 10 15 0 96 96 92 80 735.6

61 Hannah Craiglow 44 29.7 50 60 40 60 15 10 10 5 68 68 72 72 603.7

67  Pullontaylor 20 23.1 50 40 40 60 0 0 15 0 64 60 72 76 520.1

68 Austin Beatty 24 9.9 30 30 30 30 5 5 10 5 72 72 72 84 478.9

69 Dylan Young 24 13.2 40 30 40 20 0 0 0 0 68 64 64 72 435.2

15 Amanda Clearcreek High School 1808.8

55 Jenna Ferguson 36 13.2 60 70 80 70 10 10 10 5 64 76 76 76 656.2

62 Rachel Stoneburner 32 16.5 60 60 80 40 15 15 15 0 64 68 64 68 597.5



65 Aundrea Wymer 36 23.1 50 50 60 40 15 10 15 0 64 60 64 68 555.1

66 Tyelar Garee 24 29.7 60 60 0 50 15 15 15 0 68 64 76 72 548.7



2011 Urban Soils District 7
Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Ryan Skinner Adena High School 899

2 Taylor Mcquiniff Adena High School 885

3 Cara Dillon Licking Valley High School 884

4 Jamison Shriver East Knox High School 862.6

5 Dan Hohman Mt. Vernon High School 861

6 Katie Glandon Adena High School 843

7 Jason Gleich Adena High School 837

8 Brandi Wright Johnstown-Monroe High School 833.4

9 Isaac Ost Adena High School 826

10 Blank Name Teays Valley High School 822.8

11 Christine Snowden Johnstown-Monroe High School 794

12 Carson Burden Clear Fork Valley H S 793.7

13 K Yle Evans Licking Valley High School 793.1

14 Robbie Gregg Fredericktown High School 793

15 Becky Cooley Liberty Union High School 790.6

16 Brittany Lloyd Fredericktown High School 790

17 Elisa Higgins Johnstown-Monroe High School 785

18 Sarah Burns Teays Valley High School 784.1

19 Ashton Smith Teays Valley High School 777.3

20 Aubrey Elder Fairfield Union High School 774.4

21 Ellis Strickler Teays Valley High School 774.2

22 Megan Ooten Logan Elm High School 773.5

23 Emily Burns Liberty Union High School 773

24 Luke Wells East Knox High School 772.7

25 Trent Ware Licking Valley High School 772.3

26 Cierra Marshall East Knox High School 770.7

27 Sarah Gearhart Licking Valley High School 769.4

28 Hadleigh Rundell Mt. Vernon High School 768

29 Stephanie Brokaw Clear Fork Valley H S 758.6

30 Dusty Hathaway Fredericktown High School 745.4

31 Dan Roten East Knox High School 741.7

32 Gold n Luke Clear Fork Valley H S 739.3

33 Mackenzie Miller Clear Fork Valley H S 737.4

34 Tessa Friend Fairfield Union High School 736.4

35 Drake Mcart Licking Valley High School 736

36 Stephen Toth Lancaster High School 735.6

37 Leanna Bachman Liberty Union High School 732.1

38 Andy Rieman Mt. Vernon High School 731

39 Katelyn Stafford Utica High School 730.5

40 Dresbach David Logan Elm High School 726.8

41 Kaitlen Seals Fairfield Union High School 725

42 Brandon Mcfarland Mt. Vernon High School 724.8

43 Nicole Wilson Fredericktown High School 715

44 Austin Warner East Knox High School 711.4



45 Laura Wall Johnstown-Monroe High School 711

46 Autumn Miller Liberty Union High School 708.8

47 Kyle Moxley Mt. Vernon High School 701

48 Brianna Nelson Utica High School 696.1

49 Mitchell Montgomery Johnstown-Monroe High School 695.4

50 Montana Mcfarland Westfall High School 694

51 Jacqueline Arnott Westfall High School 690.1

52 Zack Long Fredericktown High School 677

53 Brandon Hill Utica High School 672.5

54 Kevin Bigler Utica High School 658

55 Jenna Ferguson Amanda Clearcreek High School 656.2

56 Hleich Cierra S Westfall High School 655.1

57 Reid Troxel Fairfield Union High School 649.9

58 Steven Berger Teays Valley High School 626.5

59 Ben Littleton Clear Fork Valley H S 618.8

60 Bowling Brittney Westfall High School 616.1

61 Hannah Craiglow Lancaster High School 603.7

62 Rachel Stoneburner Amanda Clearcreek High School 597.5

63 Ng Jacob Topp Logan Elm High School 588.9

64 Sara Mcclaskey Fairfield Union High School 572.4

65 Aundrea Wymer Amanda Clearcreek High School 555.1

66 Tyelar Garee Amanda Clearcreek High School 548.7

67 Pullontaylor Lancaster High School 520.1

68 Austin Beatty Lancaster High School 478.9

69 Dylan Young Lancaster High School 435.2

70 E Casey Noi Fairfield Union High School 361.9
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